
FULLER’S BREAKFAST MENU 
Served until 11.30 am Mon to Sat and 12 Noon on Sunday 

Breakfast items CANNOT be changed. Extra items can be added for an additional charge 
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST 
BIG Breakfast – 2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 1 x Free Range 
Egg, Tomato, 2 x Hash Brown, 2 x Toast Includes regular Hot Drink 
Small Breakfast – 1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms 1 x Free 
Range Egg, Tomato, 1 x Hash Brown, Toast Includes regular Hot Drink 
Eggs Benedict - Poached Free-Range Eggs with Hollandaise Sauce & Ham 
served on Sourdough Toast   
 
VEGETARIAN/VEGAN OPTIONS   
Vegetarian Breakfast – 2 x Vegan Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, Tomato, 2 
x Hash Brown 2 x Free Range Eggs, 2 x Toast Includes regular Hot Drink 
Vegetarian Small Breakfast – 2 x Vegan Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 1 x 
Free Range Egg, Tomato, Hash Brown, Toast Includes regular Hot Drink 
Vegan Sausage Bap – White or Granary Bap 
Smashed Avocado with a hint of  Chilli & poached Free-Range Eggs on 
Sourdough Toast  
 
SANDWICHES & BAPS 
Big Breakfast Bap – Bacon, 2 x Sausage, Free Range Egg – Large White Bap 
Bacon OR Sausage Bap – White, or Granary Bap 
Bacon AND Sausage Bap – White or Granary Bap 
Bacon OR Sausage Sandwich – White, Brown or Granary Bread 
Bacon AND Sausage Sandwich – White, Brown or Granary Bread 
 
GLUTEN FREE BREAD OPTONS  – White or Multiseed 
Add an Item: Beans, Mushrooms, Sausage, Bacon, Hash Brown, Free Range 
Egg, Toast. 
 
LIGHTER ITEMS 
Toasted Teacake – Large fruited Teacake served with Butter. 
2 Slices of Toast – White, Brown or Granary served with Butter, Jam or 
Marmalade 
Extra Items:  Jam, Marmalade or Honey 
Cheese Scone- Freshly made on the premises and baked to perfection. 
PASTRIES 
Ham & Cheese Croissant – Cheese & Ham All Butter Croissant. 
Bacon & Cheese Turnover – Puff Pastry Bacon & Cheddar Cheese 
Croissant - Buttery, Flaky Pastry 
Raspberry Croissant - Breakfast pastry with a fruity Raspberry filling                              
Almond Croissant - Breakfast pastry with a sweet Almond filling                              
Pain au Chocolat - Buttery, Flaky Pastry filled with Chocolate. 
Pain aux Raisin – Spiral Pastry with Raisins and fine Butter. 

 
£12.50 

 
£10.00 

 
£8.00 

 
 
 

£12.50 
 

£10.00 
 

£5.25 
£8.00 

 
 
 

£6.50 
£4.75 
£4.95 
£5.00 
£5.35 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
£0.50 
£1.50 

 
 
 

£2.50 
£2.75 

 
50p  

£2.25 
 

£4.50 
£2.85 
£1.75 
£1.95 
£1.95 
£1.95 
£1.95 

 
 
 

 



 
Hot Drinks Decaf Available 

 
Cold Drinks 

 
Latte  
Americano (Black Coffee) 
Cappuccino 
Espresso (double shot) 
Extra Shot 
Mocha (Coffee & chocolate) 
Flat White (double shot latte) 
Babyccino 
Syrup Shot 
Hot Chocolate   
Hot Chocolate Loaded 
(Whippled Cream, Sauce, 
Marshmalllows & Flake) 
Spiced Chai  
Mug Twinings  English Tea 
Pot Twinings Englsih Tea  
Speciality Teas (please ask for 
flavours available) 
 
Alternative Milk 

Reg 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
2.75 
0.50 
3.15 
3.15 
1.50 
0.50 
2.95 
3.75 
 
 
2.75 
2.25 
2.35 
2.35 
 
 
0.50 
 

Lrg 
3.15 
3.15 
3.15 
 
 
3.35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.15 
 
4.70 
 

Still Water 
Sparkling Water 
Glass Bottles 
Pure Orange Juice 
Cans 
Bottles  
Glass of Milk 
Iced Americano 
Iced Latte 
Fruit Shoot 
 
If your food is not quite 
what you expected, 
please let us know so 
we can understand 
and improve. 
 
PLEASE ORDER AT THE 
TILL STATING YOUR 
TABLE NUMBER 
 
 

1.20 
1.20 
2.90 
2.90 
1.35 
1.95 
1.50 
2.75 
2.75 
1.20 

 

 
 
 
 

Milkshakes/Smoothies 
Milkshakes    All topped with sauce & Whipped cream. 
Choose from: 
Clotted Cream Vanilla, Banana, Strawberries & Cream, Mint Choc Chip, 
Honeycomb, Chocolate, Bubble-gum, Biscoff, Oreo or Salted Caramel 
 
Love Struck Smoothies  
Berry-go-Round -  Strawberry, Blackberry & Raspberry 
Blueberry Thrill -  Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana & Flaxseed 
Pash’n’Shoot - Passionfruit,  Mango and Pineapple 
Strawberry Split -  Strawberry & Banana 
Avo Go-go  - Avocado, Mango, Spinach, Broccoli. Coconut, Lime & Ginger 
Big 5 - Strawberry, Pineapple, Mango & Kiwi with Apple Juice 
 
 
 

4.50 
Each 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
 
 

4.50 
    Each 

Mar 24 


