FULLER'S BREAKFAST MENU

Served until 11.30 am Mon to Sat and 12 Noon on Sunday

Breakfast items CANNOT be changed. Extra items can be added for an additional charge

Breakiast terns CANNOT be changed. Extra items can be duded for an additional c	lange
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST	
BIG Breakfast – 2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 1 x Free Range	£12.50
Egg, Tomato, 2 x Hash Brown, 2 x Toast <i>Includes</i> regular Hot Drink	
Small Breakfast – 1 x Bacon, 1 x Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms 1 x Free	£10.00
Range Egg, Tomato, 1 x Hash Brown, Toast <i>Includes</i> regular Hot Drink	
Eggs Benedict - Poached Free-Range Eggs with Hollandaise Sauce & Ham	£8.00
served on Sourdough Toast	
VEGETARIAN/VEGAN OPTIONS	
Vegetarian Breakfast – 2 x Vegan Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, Tomato, 2	£12.50
x Hash Brown 2 x Free Range Eggs, 2 x Toast <i>Includes</i> regular Hot Drink	
Vegetarian Small Breakfast – 2 x Vegan Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 1 x	£10.00
Free Range Egg, Tomato, Hash Brown, Toast <i>Includes</i> regular Hot Drink	
Vegan Sausage Bap – White or Granary Bap	£5.25
Smashed Avocado with a hint of Chilli & poached Free-Range Eggs on	£3.25 £8.00
Sourdough Toast	20.00
SANDWICHES & BAPS	
Big Breakfast Bap – Bacon, 2 x Sausage, Free Range Egg – Large White Bap	
Bacon OR Sausage Bap – White, or Granary Bap	£6.50
Bacon AND Sausage Bap – White, of Granary Bap	£4.75
	£4.95
Bacon OR Sausage Sandwich – White, Brown or Granary Bread	£5.00
Bacon AND Sausage Sandwich – White, Brown or Granary Bread	£5.35
	00 50
GLUTEN FREE BREAD OPTONS – White or Multiseed	£0.50
Add an Item: Beans, Mushrooms, Sausage, Bacon, Hash Brown, Free Range	£1.50
Egg, Toast.	
LIGHTER ITEMS	
Toasted Teacake – Large fruited Teacake served with Butter.	£2.50
2 Slices of Toast – White, Brown or Granary served with Butter, Jam or	£2.75
Marmalade	
Extra Items: Jam, Marmalade or Honey	50p
Cheese Scone- Freshly made on the premises and baked to perfection.	£2.25
PASTRIES	
Ham & Cheese Croissant – Cheese & Ham All Butter Croissant.	£4.50
Bacon & Cheese Turnover – Puff Pastry Bacon & Cheddar Cheese	£2.85
Croissant - Buttery, Flaky Pastry	£1.75
Raspberry Croissant - Breakfast pastry with a fruity Raspberry filling	£1.95
Almond Croissant - Breakfast pastry with a sweet Almond filling	£1.95
Pain au Chocolat - Buttery, Flaky Pastry filled with Chocolate.	£1.95
Pain aux Raisin – Spiral Pastry with Raisins and fine Butter.	£1.95

Hot Drinks Decaf Available		Cold Drinks		
	Reg	Lrg	Still Water	1.20
Latte	2.75	3.15	Sparkling Water	1.20
Americano (Black Coffee)	2.75	3.15	Glass Bottles	2.90
Cappuccino	2.75	3.15	Pure Orange Juice	2.90
Espresso (double shot)	2.75		Cans	1.35
Extra Shot	0.50		Bottles	1.95
Mocha <i>(Coffee & chocolate)</i>	3.15	3.35	Glass of Milk	1.50
Flat White (<i>double shot latte</i>)	3.15		Iced Americano	2.75
Babyccino	1.50		Iced Latte	2.75
Syrup Shot	0.50		Fruit Shoot	1.20
Hot Chocolate	2.95			
Hot Chocolate Loaded	3.75		If your food is not quite	
(Whippled Cream, Sauce,			what you expected,	
Marshmalllows & Flake)			please let us know so	
Spiced Chai	2.75	3.15	we can understand	
Mug Twinings English Tea	2.25		and improve.	
Pot Twinings Englsih Tea	2.35	4.70	-	
Speciality Teas <i>(please ask for</i>	2.35		PLEASE ORDER AT THE	
flavours available)			TILL STATING YOUR	
			TABLE NUMBER	
Alternative Milk	0.50			

Milkshakes/Smoothies				
Milkshakes All topped with sauce & Whipped cream. Choose from: Clotted Cream Vanilla, Banana, Strawberries & Cream, Mint Choc Chip, Honeycomb, Chocolate, Bubble-gum, Biscoff, Oreo or Salted Caramel	4.50 Each			
Love Struck Smoothies Berry-go-Round - Strawberry, Blackberry & Raspberry Blueberry Thrill - Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana & Flaxseed Pash'n'Shoot - Passionfruit, Mango and Pineapple Strawberry Split - Strawberry & Banana Avo Go-go - Avocado, Mango, Spinach, Broccoli. Coconut, Lime & Ginger Big 5 - Strawberry, Pineapple, Mango & Kiwi with Apple Juice	4.50 Each			